
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Stanford 279  291       570  -14 
6  2   Oregon 288  291       579  -5 
3  3   Arizona, U. of  280  300       580  -4 
1  4   Arizona State 275  311       586  +2 
4  5   California 283  304       587  +3 
5  6   UCLA 285  305       590  +6 
8  7   Southern California 296  297       593  +9 
7  8   Oregon State 291  307       598  +14 
9  9   Colorado 298  309       607  +23 

12  T10   Washington 307  303       610  +26 
11  T10   Washington State 305  305       610  +26 
10  12   Hawaii 302  312       614  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Rose Zhang  Stanford  67  70       137  -9   
T9 2   Ashleigh Park  Oregon  70  69       139  -7   
T7 T3   Zoe Campos  UCLA  69  71       140  -6   
T9 T3   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  70  70       140  -6   
T5 5   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  68  74       142  -4   
16 T6   Megha Ganne  Stanford  71  72       143  -3   
T7 T6   Brooke Seay  Stanford  69  74       143  -3   
T1 T6   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  66  77       143  -3   
T9 T6   Caroline Canales  UCLA  70  73       143  -3   
T17 T10   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona, U. of  72  72       144  -2   
T3 T10   Cristina Ochoa  California  67  77       144  -2   
T36 T12   Briana Chacon  Oregon  75  70       145  -1   
T9 T12   Jieming Yang  California  70  75       145  -1   
T32 14   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  74  72       146  E   
T32 T15   Catherine Park  Southern California  74  73       147  +1   
T36 T15   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  75  72       147  +1   
T17 T15   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  72  75       147  +1   
T36 T15   Natalie Vo  Colorado  75  72       147  +1   
T22 T15   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  73  74       147  +1   
T9 T20   Hyeonji Kang  Hawaii  70  78       148  +2   
T32 T20   Mika Jin  California  74  74       148  +2   
T17 T20   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  72  76       148  +2   
T22 T20   Amari Avery  Southern California  73  75       148  +2   
T1 T20   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  66  82       148  +2   
T5 T20   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  68  80       148  +2   
T22 T26   Minori Nagano  Oregon  73  76       149  +3   
T40 T26   Mayumi Umezu  Hawaii  76  73       149  +3   
T17 T28   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  72  78       150  +4   
T40 T28   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  76  74       150  +4   
T22 T28   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  73  77       150  +4   
T17 T28   Kaylyn Noh  California  72  78       150  +4   
T52 32   Brittany Kwon  Washington  78  73       151  +5   
T9 T33   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  70  82       152  +6   
T46 T33   Christine Wang  Southern California  77  75       152  +6   
T52 T35   Camille Boyd  Washington  78  75       153  +7   
T9 T35   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  70  83       153  +7   
T22 T35   Pimmada Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  73  80       153  +7   
T40 T35   Carmen Lim  Washington  76  77       153  +7   
T22 T35   Brittany Shin  Oregon  73  80       153  +7   
T32 T40   Paula Schulz-Hannsen  Arizona State  74  80       154  +8   
T46 T40   Isabelle Simpson  Colorado  77  77       154  +8   
T52 T40   Madde Sund  Oregon State  78  76       154  +8   
T22 T43   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  73  82       155  +9   
T40 T43   Stefanie Deng  Washington  76  79       155  +9   

T22 T43   Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State  73  82       155  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T43   Winnie Ng  Washington  77  78       155  +9   
T22 T43   Danique Stokmans  Oregon State  73  82       155  +9   
T52 T43   Emily Cadwell  Washington State  78  77       155  +9   
T46 49   Chia-en Song  Hawaii  77  79       156  +10   
T36 50   Adora Liu  California  75  82       157  +11   
T40 T51   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  76  82       158  +12   
T46 T51   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  77  81       158  +12   
T40 T51   Michaela Morard  Southern California  76  82       158  +12   
59 T54   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  81  78       159  +13   

T46 T54   Emiko Sverduk  Washington State  77  82       159  +13   
T56 56   Focus Jonglikit  Hawaii  79  82       161  +15   
58 57   Hannah Harrison  Washington State  80  83       163  +17   
60 58   Yuki Yoshihara  UCLA  85  79       164  +18   

T56 59   Monica Johnson  Hawaii  79  89       168  +22   
T22 -    Morgan Miller  Colorado  73  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Stanford 279 291 570

1 Rose Zhang (1) 67 70 137

T6 Brooke Seay (3) 69 74 143

T6 Megha Ganne (4) 71 72 143

T15 Sadie Englemann (2) 72 75 147

T51 Caroline Sturdza (5) 77 81 158

2 Oregon 288 291 579

2 Ashleigh Park (2) 70 69 139

T12 Briana Chacon (1) 75 70 145

T20 Ching-Tzu Chen (3) 72 76 148

T26 Minori Nagano (5) 73 76 149

T35 Brittany Shin (4) 73 80 153

3 Arizona, U. of 280 300 580

T3 Gile Bite Starkute (2) 70 70 140

T10 Lilas Pinthier (3) 72 72 144

T20 Julia Misemer (5) 66 82 148

T28 Carolina Melgrati (1) 72 78 150

T35 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (4) 73 80 153

4 Arizona State 275 311 586

5 Grace Summerhays (3) 68 74 142

T6 Ashley Menne (1) 66 77 143

T20 Beth Coulter (2) 68 80 148

T40 Paula Schulz-Hannsen (5) 74 80 154

T43 Calynne Rosholt (4) 73 82 155

5 California 283 304 587

T10 Cristina Ochoa (3) 67 77 144

T12 Jieming Yang (2) 70 75 145

T20 Mika Jin (1) 74 74 148

T28 Kaylyn Noh (5) 72 78 150

50 Adora Liu (4) 75 82 157

6 UCLA 285 305 590

T3 Zoe Campos (1) 69 71 140

T6 Caroline Canales (3) 70 73 143

T33 Alessia Nobilio (2) 70 82 152

T51 Annabel Wilson (4) 76 82 158

58 Yuki Yoshihara (5) 85 79 164

7 Southern California 296 297 593

T15 Brianna Navarrosa (2) 73 74 147

T15 Catherine Park (4) 74 73 147

T20 Amari Avery (1) 73 75 148

T33 Christine Wang (5) 77 75 152

T51 Michaela Morard (3) 76 82 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Oregon State 291 307 598

T15 Chayse Gomez (1) 75 72 147

T28 Kyra Ly (2) 73 77 150

T35 Amanda Minni (3) 70 83 153

T40 Madde Sund (5) 78 76 154

T43 Danique Stokmans (4) 73 82 155

9 Colorado 298 309 607

T15 Natalie Vo (2) 75 72 147

T40 Isabelle Simpson (3) 77 77 154

T43 Hailey Schalk (5) 73 82 155

T54 Lauren Gooding (1) 81 78 159

60 Morgan Miller (4) 73 0 73

T10 Washington 307 303 610

32 Brittany Kwon (1) 78 73 151

T35 Camille Boyd (2) 78 75 153

T35 Carmen Lim (5) 76 77 153

T43 Stefanie Deng (3) 76 79 155

T43 Winnie Ng (4) 77 78 155

T10 Washington State 305 305 610

14 Madelyn Gamble (1) 74 72 146

T28 Darcy Habgood (3) 76 74 150

T43 Emily Cadwell (4) 78 77 155

T54 Emiko Sverduk (2) 77 82 159

57 Hannah Harrison (5) 80 83 163

12 Hawaii 302 312 614

T20 Hyeonji Kang (2) 70 78 148

T26 Mayumi Umezu (1) 76 73 149

49 Chia-en Song (3) 77 79 156

56 Focus Jonglikit (5) 79 82 161

59 Monica Johnson (4) 79 89 168
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